Warehouse PCatGroup Product Description
Unit of
Measure
StatusID Qty Available List Price Sale Price
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL AVGA1001SXR-2738 WHITE 27"X38" READYCAL VINYL 1001SX REMOVABLE sht O 100 4.12 $1.65
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL AVGMPI2923EZ-6050 60"X50YD 2923 EZ MATTE PERMANENT GREY ADHESIVE roll O 1 506.91 $210.25
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL CAL2100-23-24U 24" ARLON 2100 CHARCOAL METALLIC yard O 40 21.05 $4.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL FDC3700-007-48 48" FDC 3700 007 ULTRA METALLIC SILVER yard O 39 39.81 $20.89
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL FWM1SA30-2450 24"X50' 30MIL FERROWALL 1S ADHESIVE MAGNETIC roll O 2 198.30 $104.11
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL GFI203-54150 54"X150' GFI 203 3MIL GLOSS WHITE VINYL roll O 1 244.00 $150.64
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL GSGWKP-48 48"X1000' 40# WHITE KRAFT BUTCHER PAPER rl S 3 215.49 $149.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL GSP220-134-48U 48" GERBER 220 INTENSE ORANGE yard O 280 51.65 $11.93
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL GSP220-22-30P 30" GERBER 220 (P) MATTE BLACK yard O 20 29.34 $6.77
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL GSP220-79-30P 30" GERBER 220 (P) BURGUNDY yard O 33 33.39 $7.71
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL GSPP82528A ION CLEANING SWABS (500) PACK pack O 1 235.00 $185.06
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL HPCR339B LX3000 CLEANING ROLL LATEX 3000 HP 881 5ltr O 5 371.43 $273.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MBU360259811-01 CLEAR SHIELD CLASSIC LITE GLOSS gal O 1 146.16 $76.73
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MMM180MC-4745-4850 48"X50YD 3M 180MC 4745 TAN W/ MICRO COMPLY roll X 4 2,306.96 $1,350.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MMM5100R64-2410 24"X10YD 3M 5100R 64 GOLD REFLECTIVE roll O 1 318.16 $149.09
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MMM7125-10-48 48" 3M 7125 10 WHITE yard O 13 30.98 $10.97
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MMM7125-12-4850 48"X50YD 3M 7125 12 BLACK roll O 1 893.11 $548.70
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MMM7725-74-48 48" 3M 7725  74 RED ORANGE yard O 20 44.41 $15.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL MMM8518-6050 60"X50YD 3M 8518 GLOSS LAMINATE roll O 1 1,482.71 $750.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL NAZLWS202CLC4 NAZDAR 202 ROLAND LIGHT CYAN ECO-SOL MAX2 440ML each O 1 126.38 $86.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL NAZLWS202CYC4 NAZDAR 202 ROLAND CYAN ECO-SOL MAX2 INK 440ML each O 1 126.38 $86.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL NAZLWS202KKC4 NAZDAR 202 ROLAND BLACK ECO-SOL MAX2 INK 440ML each O 2 126.38 $86.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL NAZLWS202MAC4 NAZDAR 202 ROLAND MAGENTA ECO-SOL MAX2 440 each O 2 126.38 $86.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL NAZLWS202MLC4 NAZDAR 202 ROLAND LIGHT MAGENTA ECO-SOL MAX2 440 each O 1 126.38 $86.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL NAZLWS202YEC4 NAZDAR 202 ROLAND YELLOW ECO-SOL MAX2 INK 440ML each O 2 126.38 $86.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA3651G-36150 36"X50YD 3651 ORAJET 2.75MIL GLOSS FILM roll O 1 298.71 $146.14
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA3651GT-60150 60"X50YD 3651-G ORAJET 2.75MIL TRANSPARENT roll O 1 496.74 $260.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA5600-020-24U 24" 5600 ORALITE 020 YELLOW REFLECTIVE yard O 12 51.20 $12.79
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-040-12 12" 651 ORACAL 040 VIOLET yard O 20 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-041-12 12" 651 ORACAL 041 PINK yard O 20 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-042-12 12" 651 ORACAL 042 LILAC yard O 40 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-045-12 12" 651 ORACAL 045 SOFT PINK yard O 70 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-073-12 12" 651 ORACAL 073 DARK GREY yard O 30 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-086-12 12" 651 ORACAL 086 BRILLIANT BLUE yard O 30 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-091-12 12" 651 ORACAL 091 GOLD yard O 46 9.55 $0.84
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-098-12 12" 651 ORACAL 098 GENTIAN yard O 40 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-341-12 12" 651 ORACAL 341 CORAL yard O 50 7.53 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA651-341-24U 24" 651 ORACAL 341 CORAL yard O 33 12.41 $1.43
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA751-532-24U 24" 751 ORACAL 532 BLACK BLUE yard O 10 16.53 $3.40
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA8300-074-24U 24" 8300 TRANSPARENT 074 MIDDLE GREY yard O 16 13.39 $3.62
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA851-988-12 12" 851 ORACAL GLITTER MET 988 OBSIDIAN SILVER yard O 90 14.55 $3.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA851-991-12 12" 851 ORACAL GLITTER MET  991 FROSTED LAGOON yard O 80 14.55 $3.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA851-994-12 12" 851 ORACAL GLITTER MET 994 BRIDAL PINK LACE yard O 60 14.55 $3.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA851-995-12 12" 851 ORACAL GLITTER MET  995 SWEET ALMOND yard O 90 14.55 $3.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA851-996-12 12" 851 ORACAL GLITTER MET  996 BLOOMING CORAL yard O 100 14.55 $3.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ORA951-071-15P 15" 951 ORACAL (P) 071 GREY yard O 10 12.98 $3.51
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL SISPPSVRG-24 24" EASY PSV SISER ROSE GOLD yard O 30 5.84 $0.73
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL SISPPSVRP-12 12" EASY PSV SISER ROYAL PURPLE yard O 35 3.20 $0.40
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL SISPSVGLLB-12 12" EASY PSV GLITTER SISER LAPIS BLUE yard O 30 14.40 $1.80
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL SISPSVGLMB-12 12" EASY PSV GLITTER SISER MARINE BLUE yard O 45 14.40 $1.80
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL SISTAPE-12 12" EASY PSV SISER APPLICATION TAPE yard O 5 6.00 $0.99
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL SOC-ROL-ZEC-U3050 60 DEGREE BLADE CAMMJET HIGH STRENGTH 5 PACK pack O 1 149.99 $120.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL STARPRINTHT13G-126164 126"X164' 13OZ GLOSS HT FRONTLIT BANNER roll X 4 345.61 $154.35
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL UFS-SSPET13-54164 54"X164' 13OZ GREYBACK SUPER SMOOTH PET BANNER roll O 3 292.52 $180.19
GSG - BATON ROUGE DIGITAL ZSTARPRINTHT13M-63164 54"X164' 13OZ MATTE HT FRONTLIT BANNER roll O 19 140.95 $99.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN BEATPXP105-17115 17"X115' TEXPRINT XP 105 DYE-SUB PAPER (2" CORE) roll O 4 50.18 $30.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN BRO-GTXPT-200KG BROTHER GTX PRETREAT SOLUTION each O 1 4,320.00 $2,900.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN FIR-FBX100BG3-55 FBX-100 BROTHER GEN3 OPTIMIZED PRETREATMENT 55gl O 1 2,200.00 $1,357.13
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN GSG32-HL 32OZ SPRAY BOTTLE HEAD (BOTTLE SOLD SEPERATELY) each S 5 2.09 $1.73
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN KIW28020C-1L KIWO PREMIUM DTF CYAN INK ltr O 1 70.59 $47.78
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN KIW28020K-1L KIWO PREMIUM DTF BLACK INK ltr O 1 70.59 $47.78
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN KIW28020M-1L KIWO PREMIUM DTF MAGENTA INK ltr O 1 70.59 $47.78
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN KIW28020Y-1L KIWO PREMIUM DTF YELLOW INK ltr O 1 70.59 $47.78
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN KIWDTF28018-24328 24"X328' KIWO 28018 ALL PEEL DTF FILM roll O 2 148.36 $84.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN KIWPMTB-05 KIWO POLYCOL MULTI-TEX BLUE SBQ EMULSION each O 2 366.54 $225.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN MGNG6697-30K MAGNAPRINT PALLET ADHESIVE ST 30k O 1 596.06 $279.41
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN NAZADE62-1KG NAZDAR ADE SERIES SB WARM RED 1kg O 2 71.33 $44.94
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN PMIST-260 2"X60YD #451 PMI SPLIT TAPE roll S 38 6.40 $4.50
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN PMT900M-355 3"X55YD CLEAR CAST TAPE NATURAL RUBBER each O 7 7.80 $4.10
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN ROL-SPG-POWDER ROLAND S-POWDER DIRECT TRANSFER SYSTEM POWDER each O 1 38.99 $31.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN STARUV12-01 STARUV SERIES UV MEDIUM YELLOW gal O 1 248.22 $150.12
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCORBK10-4896 48"X96" 10MM BLACK MATRA PLAST CORRUGATED PLASTIC sht O 43 90.55 $23.83
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCORBK4-1824 18"X24" 4MM BLACK MATRA PLAST CORRUGATED PLASTIC sht O 174 3.83 $0.68
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCORGL10-4896 48"X96" 10MM GOLDEN YELLOW MATRA CORRUGATED sht O 4 90.55 $22.34
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCORLTEW4-4896 48"X96" 4MM LT WHITE MATRA PLAST CORRUGATED sht S 244 36.81 $5.91
GSG 2025 Surplus Sale: Product availability is based off inventory on 4-20-25.  Pricing is for in stock inventory in the specific branch as
noted below.  Once inventory is sold the discounts are no longer available.  To receive the discount, orders must be placed via phone or email
with a GSG representative.  To place an order or ask questions, please contact a GSG representative @ 1-800-366-1776
1 4/20/2025
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCOROR4-4896 48"X96" 4MM ORANGE MATRA PLAST CORRUGATED PLASTIC sht O 6 42.73 $7.63
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCORRD4-4896 48"X96" 4MM RED MATRA  PLAST CORRUGATED PLASTIC sht O 7 42.73 $7.63
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXCORW4-1812 18"X12" 4MM WHITE MATRA PLAST CORRUGATED PLASTIC sht O 21 1.93 $0.33
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXPAS3-2024-123W-M 20"X24" ALUMINUM 123 WHITE STRETCHED FRAME each O 6 27.75 $22.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXPAS3-2123-230Y-W 21"X23" WOOD 230 YELLOW STRETCHED FRAME each O 4 26.61 $20.35
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TEXPAS4-2331-083W-M 23"X31" ALUMINUM 83 WHITE STRETCHED FRAME each O 1 41.49 $22.58
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN TWG11068-01 EMERALD GREEN TWG MULTI-PLASTIC INK gal O 1 219.40 $156.65
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN VORTEXLC-SK-04 VORTEX LOW CURE STARTER KIT each O 1 145.00 $93.45
GSG - BATON ROUGE SCREEN XEN200Y-4144 41"X44" OD 200 DYED MESH XENON each O 3 97.66 $73.44
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ALL960BPX120 9000/60 UL2161 120V BPX ALLANSON TRANSFORMER each O 2 224.65 $108.51
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ALUBYL040-43270 BRIGHT YELLOW .040 4.3" X 270 ' ALUMINUM COIL each O 1 266.00 $139.65
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN CAL2500-253-48 48" ARLON 2500 TRANSLUCENT CARDINAL RED yard O 100 47.33 $17.39
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN CAL2500-26-48 48" ARLON 2500 TRANSLUCENT GREEN yard O 29 47.33 $17.39
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN DUNHDU15-1-48 48"X96" 1" 15LB HDU DUNA CORAFOAM sht O 1 418.30 $234.25
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL04203B 3/8" SQUEEZE CONNECTOR box O 6 61.56 $10.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL04205B 1/2" SQUEEZE CONNECTOR box O 4 41.49 $6.92
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL04403B 3/8" SCREW-IN MC CONNECTOR box O 6 58.44 $9.74
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL04405B 1/2" SCREW-IN MC CONNECTOR box O 4 72.51 $12.09
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL11001B 3/8" 90 DEGREE SQUEEZE CONNECTOR ZINK DIE CAST box O 6 98.97 $16.50
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL11005B 1/2" 90 DEGREE SQUEEZE CONNECTOR ZINK DIE CAST box O 4 63.00 $10.50
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL15803B 3/8" DUPLEX MC CONNECTOR box O 6 63.60 $10.60
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL61505B 1/2" EMT STRAP 1 HOLE box O 6 32.97 $5.50
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL62180B BX/MC CABLE STRAP 1 HOLE box O 5 39.84 $6.64
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL62805B 1/2" EMT SET SCREW COUPLER box O 4 80.49 $13.42
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAHAL65705B 3/8" SNAP IN CONNECTOR box O 4 135.48 $22.58
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN FRAK12030P5G2E FRANCE 12030 P5G-2E 277V OUTDOOR TRANSFORMER each O 1 967.42 $365.68
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN G2GD50-W2 G2G D50 WHITE LAMP MODULE 2 WIRE 50PCS bag O 6 471.00 $164.85
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN KT-ADAPTER-E39-E26 ADAPTER FOR E39 SOCKET E26 BASE each O 54 4.25 $2.68
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN KT-LED100PSHID KEYSTONE 100W POWER SELECT LED LAMP each O 12 170.75 $107.57
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN KT-LED18PSHID 18W COB E26 POWER SELECT 18/12/9W each O 36 39.00 $24.57
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN KT-LED36PSHID 36W COB E26 POWER SELECT 36/27/18W each O 16 55.58 $35.02
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN LORU761050 LORD 7610DTM WHITE URETHANE ADHESIVE each O 15 23.20 $12.18
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MAPN943SP-01 MATTHEWS N943SP SATIN HI HIDE YELLOW gal O 2 328.20 $25.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3630-158-48 48" 3M 3630 158 BRIGHT VIOLET TRANSLUCENT yard O 10 45.36 $21.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3630-316-48 48" 3M 3630 316 JADE GREEN TRANSLUCENT yard O 32 45.36 $21.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3630-3540-48 48" 3M 3630 3540 TANGERINE TRANSLUCENT yard O 43 47.64 $22.32
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3630-36-48 48" 3M 3630 36 BLUE TRANSLUCENT yard O 11 45.36 $21.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3630-84-48 48" 3M 3630 84 TANGERINE TRANSLUCENT yard O 324 45.36 $21.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3630-9141-48 48" 3M 3630 9141 LIGHT PURPLE TRANSLUCENT yard O 249 47.64 $23.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMM3730-3243-48 48" 3M 3730 3243 ORANGE TRANSLUCENT yard O 179 55.39 $29.08
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMMPPS-26001 3M PPS 26001 650ML 2.0 CUP each O 8 26.96 $15.67
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMMPPS-26003 3M PPS 26003 2.0 ADAPTER TYPE S2C 4 PER CASE each O 3 34.36 $19.96
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN MMMWX3009-126 10'6" (126") 3M WHITE PANAGRAPHICS III ft O 40 27.45 $11.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ORA8500-034-48U 48" 8500 TRANSLUCENT 034 ORANGE yard O 10 40.50 $11.59
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ORA8500-049-24U 24" 8500 TRANSLUCENT 049 KING BLUE yard O 10 17.93 $5.61
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ORA8800-010-48U 48" 8800 TRANSLUCENT 010 WHITE yard O 621 60.37 $16.32
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ORA8800-019-24U 24" 8800 TRANSLUCENT 019 SIGNAL YELLOW yard O 232 29.22 $7.90
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ORA8800-034-48U 48" 8800 TRANSLUCENT 034 ORANGE yard O 108 60.37 $16.32
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ORA8800-658-48U 48" 8800 TRANSLUCENT 658 MELON yard O 40 60.37 $16.32
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN SCLP-1100 REVERSIBLE FLEXHOLDER COMMERCIAL ACCESSORY ea S 4,500 0.87 $0.72
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN SINBLK13-4896 48"X96" 13MM BLACK SINTRA PVC sht O 1 194.34 $97.95
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN STARBONDUPR3M2S-4896 48"X96" 3MM STARBOND USA PREM WHITE 2S G/M sht O 40 98.75 $48.22
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN STYBW080-48 48"X96" 080 WHITE STYRENE (BLUE WHITE) sht O 29 55.43 $23.28
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN TEXCAST0502447-4896 48"X96" 1/2" OFFWHITE 2447 CAST PAPER MASK sht O 2 789.80 $200.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN TEXCAST42283-4896 48"X96" 3/16" RED 2283 CAST PAPER MASK sht O 1 294.60 $100.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN TEXCASTNG025C-4896 48"X96" 1/4" CLEAR NON GLARE EXTRUDED sht O 2 567.44 $256.20
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN TEX-SS48 48" BLACK SIGN STAKE 3/4" ANGLE IRON each O 7 14.69 $7.40
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN TEX-STB42 42" SINGLE T-BAR STAKE GSGI SIGN STAKE each O 30 16.35 $8.24
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN TEX-TCSS 6"X37" BLACK STURDY SIGN STAKE each O 5 10.75 $2.26
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN UNIUBB019EA-4896 48"X96" 3/16" ZEBRA W/B/B ULTRA BOARD sht S 8 66.67 $42.92
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN UNIUBB12-4896 48"X96" 1/2" BLACK POLYSTYRENE ULTRA BOARD sht O 7 98.66 $63.53
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN UNIUMW316-4896 48"X96" 3/16" WHITE ULTRA MOUNT sht O 29 46.54 $29.97
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VENP-OH060-12-EC-P 60W 12V PLASTIC POWER SUPPLY each O 17 32.26 $18.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VENP-OH060-24-EC-P 60W 24V PLASTIC POWER SUPPLY each O 28 32.26 $11.50
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VIDOTCO-34 3/4"X150' ORANGE VIDON JEWELITE TRIM CAP reel O 2 126.56 $39.69
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VIDS8PHIL-BL #8X1/2" BLUE PHILLIPS TRIM CAP SCREW box O 4 178.13 $59.85
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VIDS8PHIL-BZ313 #8X1/2" 313 BRONZE PHILLIPS TRIM CAP SCREW box O 2 178.13 $59.85
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VOLBL-15 BLUE 15MM GLASS VOLTARC NEON TUBING lb O 1 14.06 $8.03
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VOLF120T12DHO 120" DAY LIGHT LAMP VOLTARC XTRA LONG LAMP each O 3 38.53 $14.56
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VOLF24T12DHO 24" DAY LIGHT LAMP each O 7 17.56 $6.64
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VOLF30T12DHO 30" DAY LIGHT LAMP each O 19 23.08 $8.48
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN VOLNB-15 NEO BLUE 15MM GLASS VOLTARC NEON TUBING lb O 7 22.81 $11.49
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN WES39006 LED POWER SUPPLY CAN S14HVW 13.9" X 5.1" X 3" each O 18 23.93 $18.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN WRIBBC032-4896 4'X8' 032 BRT BRUSHED CLEAR ANODIZED ALUMINUM sht O 3 378.98 $140.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN WRICO040-48120 48"X120" 040 CONSTRUCT. ORANGE ALUMINUM SHEET sht O 3 206.41 $92.38
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN WRIHB040-35270 3.5"X270' 040 HERON BLUE ALUMINUM COIL roll O 9 442.33 $166.81
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN WRIML063-35270 3.5"X270' 063 MILL FINISH ALUMINUM COIL roll O 3 563.90 $248.68
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN WRIR2S040-48120 48"X120" 040 RED 2S ALUMINUM SHEET sht O 2 266.33 $189.00
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ZLTBETUBE-D64-65K 64" ZLIGHT BIG EASY DS SIGN TUBE each S 18 54.72 $28.73
GSG - BATON ROUGE SIGN ZLTHLG-120H-1050C 120W CONSTANT CURRENT 1050MA POWER SUPPLY each O 3 122.60 $61.79
2 4/20/2025
GSG 2025 Surplus Sale: This list may contain items that manufactures have a minimum resale price (MRP).  The pricing is
only for surplus inventory listed above and is in no way a going forward pricing commitment. To place an order or ask
questions, please contact a GSG representative @ 1-800-366-1776.
GSG 2025 Surplus Sale: This list may contain items that are listed as YARD or other unit of measure that have a minimum
purchase requirement such as 10 yards.  In those cases, GSG sales will inform you of the minimum purchase requirement.
3 4/20/2025